
EMPLOYEES 

Whitney Ulbricht     Program Director 

(254)968-1071 

wulbricht@rangercollege.edu  

 

Christina Sullivan     Child Development Teacher 

(254)968-1074 

csullivan@rangercollege.edu 

  

DoriLynn Gunn      Child Development Teacher 

(254)968-1072 

dgunn@rangercollege.edu  

 

Brittany Misner      Child Development Teacher 

bmisner@rangercollege.edu  

 

Shelby Jordan      Child Development Assistant Teacher 

sjordan@rangercollege.edu  

 

Brittany Pettit      Child Development Assistant Teacher 

bpettit@rangercollege.edu  

 

Katie Kirkland      Child Development Assistant Teacher 

kkirkland@rangercollege.edu  

 

Janice Moyer      Child Nutrition Specialist 

jmoyer@rangercollege.edu  
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